
                                    Mondovi Buffalo Invitational
                                         Valley Golf Course
                                         Mondovi, Wisconsin
                                         September 20, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      6285  Wesley Pronschinske           12  Cochrane-Fountain City        17:44.1  5:43 
      2    1 6302  Ian Hazen                     12  Elk Mound                     18:34.2  5:59 
      3    2 6310  Aiden Schiferl                12  Elk Mound                     19:11.0  6:11 
      4    3 6337  Landon Clark                  11  Mondovi                       19:47.2  6:23 
      5      6284  Hale Madsen                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        20:16.5  6:32 
      6    4 6300  Bodie Folczyk                 11  Elk Mound                     20:40.0  6:40 
      7    5 6309  Trae Schaefer                 12  Elk Mound                     20:41.8  6:40 
      8    6 6299  Caleb Beskow                  11  Elk Mound                     21:30.6  6:56 
      9    7 6341  Carson Hass                    9  Mondovi                       21:49.4  7:02 
     10    8 6307  Brody Niven                    9  Elk Mound                     21:57.2  7:04 
     11    9 6338  Jaxon Cooke                   10  Mondovi                       22:00.2  7:05 
     12      6287  Dirk Wilson                   12  Cochrane-Fountain City        22:12.9  7:10 
     13   10 6305  AJ Miller                     12  Elk Mound                     22:32.5  7:16 
     14   11 6351  Titus Buhl                    11  Whitehall                     22:33.1  7:16 
     15      6286  Jack Spitzer                  12  Cochrane-Fountain City        23:07.2  7:27 
     16      6312  Tobey Westcott                12  Elk Mound                     23:10.6  7:28 
     17      6308  Cooper Reese                  11  Elk Mound                     23:24.2  7:32 
     18   12 6354  Brayden Lisowski              11  Whitehall                     23:39.1  7:37 
     19   13 6358  Nolan Thompson                11  Whitehall                     23:46.8  7:40 
     20      6303  Grady Larson                   9  Elk Mound                     23:53.4  7:42 
     21      6304  Evan Lauer                    11  Elk Mound                     25:16.6  8:09 
     22   14 6346  Issac Rustad                  12  Mondovi                       25:25.2  8:11 
     23   15 6357  Matthew Poulos                12  Whitehall                     25:54.2  8:21 
     24      6324  Charlie Baize                 10  Independence-Gilmanton        26:15.7  8:28 
     25   16 6339  Oriah Anderson                11  Whitehall                     26:47.1  8:38 
     26      6301  Lucas Hanson                  12  Elk Mound                     27:15.9  8:47 
     27   17 6336  Jake Accola                   12  Mondovi                       29:37.1  9:32 
     28      6298  Dalton Banaszak                9  Elk Mound                     30:26.4  9:48 
     29   18 6352  Ashton Hanson                  9  Whitehall                     32:06.4 10:21 
     30   19 6355  Theodore Mikesell             11  Whitehall                     32:57.4 10:37 
     31      6353  Sawyer Herrick                11  Whitehall                     33:13.4 10:42 
     9/20/2022  7:31PM
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                                      Weather: Sunny, warm 84°F
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    18  Elk Mound                                   (20:07.6  100:37.6 2:56.4)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Ian Hazen                 12 18:34.2
       2      2  Aiden Schiferl            12 19:11.0
       3      4  Bodie Folczyk             11 20:40.0
       4      5  Trae Schaefer             12 20:41.8
       5      6  Caleb Beskow              11 21:30.6
       6   (  8) Brody Niven                9 21:57.2
       7   ( 10) AJ Miller                 12 22:32.5

       2.    50  Mondovi                                     (23:43.9  118:39.1 9:49.9)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Landon Clark              11 19:47.2
       2      7  Carson Hass                9 21:49.4
       3      9  Jaxon Cooke               10 22:00.2
       4     14  Issac Rustad              12 25:25.2
       5     17  Jake Accola               12 29:37.1

       3.    67  Whitehall                                   (24:32.1  122:40.3 4:14.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Titus Buhl                11 22:33.1
       2     12  Brayden Lisowski          11 23:39.1
       3     13  Nolan Thompson            11 23:46.8
       4     15  Matthew Poulos            12 25:54.2
       5     16  Oriah Anderson            11 26:47.1
       6   ( 18) Ashton Hanson              9 32:06.4
       7   ( 19) Theodore Mikesell         11 32:57.4
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 6343  Arthur Mathis             8  Mondovi                              9:53.6  6:36 
      2      6282  Mavrick Arneson           7  Cochrane-Fountain City              10:17.9  6:52 
      3    2 6347  Quin Sandberg             8  Mondovi                             10:41.2  7:08 
      4      6283  Bodey Ehrat               7  Cochrane-Fountain City              10:55.1  7:17 
      5      6288  Jack Wilson               7  Cochrane-Fountain City              11:32.3  7:42 
      6      6311  Dru Schiszik              8  Elk Mound                           13:00.9  8:41 
      7      6325  Jayden Harz               6  Independence-Gilmanton              13:01.8  8:42 
      8    3 6348  Riley Schwennsen          7  Mondovi                             13:26.8  8:58 
      9    4 6349  Ryan Shafter              7  Mondovi                             13:35.9  9:04 
     10    5 6344  Roman Mathis              6  Mondovi                             14:10.6  9:28 
     11    6 6342  Skylar Hjort              6  Mondovi                             15:24.2 10:17 
     12    7 6340  Oliver Drexel            12  Mondovi                             16:08.1 10:46 
     13      6345  Aden McGuire              6  Mondovi                             16:13.5 10:49 
     9/20/2022  7:31PM
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Mondovi                                     (12:21.7  61:48.1 4:17.0)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Arthur Mathis              8  9:53.6
       2      2  Quin Sandberg              8 10:41.2
       3      3  Riley Schwennsen           7 13:26.8
       4      4  Ryan Shafter               7 13:35.9
       5      5  Roman Mathis               6 14:10.6
       6   (  6) Skylar Hjort               6 15:24.2
       7   (  7) Oliver Drexel             12 16:08.1


